701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
Form
• Elegant Rectilinear Extruded
  Aluminum Housing
• Corrosion Resistant Stainless
  Steel External Hardware
• Sleek, Low Profile Housing

Light Dist.Length No. of LEDs Milliamps
Kelvin Volts Mounting Color Options
TBL ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1
2
2
3
4
4
4
4
Consult Factory for Lead Time. Consult Factory for 90 CRI Requests.
Please contact Factory for Custom Control Integration
requests (nLight, NX, WaveLinx, Crestron, DMX/RDM, Synapse, Casambi,
Dali II, Avi-On, or other control systems)
Turtle Safe
Consult factory for all BAA/TAA/BABA requests
Amber
585-600nM
(AMBER)
2700K, 70 CRI
(27K7)
2700K, 80 CRI
(27K8)
3000K, 70 CRI
(30K7)
3000K, 80 CRI
(30K8)
3500K, 80 CRI
(35K8)
4000K, 70 CRI
(40K7)
4000K, 80 CRI
(40K8)
5000K, 70 CRI
(50K7)
5000K, 80 CRI
(50K8)
1
1
1
1
3
2
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
P: (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
FINISH
• 3-5 mils electrostatic powder coat.
• NLS Lighting standard high-quality finishes prevent corrosion and
  protects against extreme environmental conditions
WARRANTY
Five-year limited warranty for drivers and LEDs.
OPTICS
Silicone optics high thermal stability and light output provide higher
powered LEDs with minimized lumen depreciation. UV stability with
scratch resistance increases exterior application durability. Silicone
optics do not yellow, crack or brittle over time
LISTINGS
• Certified to UL 1598
• UL 8750
• CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
• IP65/ IP67 Rated
• IK10 Rated
BUY AMERICAN OPTION
While all of the NLS Lighting products listed in this document qualify
for the Buy America(n) Act of 1933, we reserve the right to